
TAP BEER

FRUITS BEER

KOREAN BEER

SOJU

Asahi 8300ml / 5.00%

13400ml / 5.00%

Pineapple Beer

Yuzu Beer

13

14

380ml

380ml

Cloud

Cass

8

8

355ml / 4.60%

380ml / 4.50%

Chamisul

Searo

Chum Churum

Jinro Is Back

18

18

18

18

360ml / 17.0%

360ml / 12.0%

360ml / 16.5%

360ml / 16.5%

Peach Soju

Grapefruit Soju

17

17

360ml / 12.0%

360ml / 12.0%



SOFT DRINKS Coke

Coke No Sugar

Milkis

Bong Bong [ Grape Peal ]

Korean Pear Juice

Kids apple

Pineapple Juice

Orange Juice

Green Tea

Purezza Sparkling Water 

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

5

5

8.5

MOCKTAIL

Pineapple Mist

Minty Spritz

Lychee Blush

Pineapple, non-alcohol gin, lemon, bitter

Mint, lychee, lime, non-alcohol gin, elderflower

Lychee, lime, lemon

15

15

14

Plain Lemonade

Blue Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade  

Grapefruit Lemonade

Peach Iced Tea

Lychee Iced Tea 

Orange Rosemary Iced Tea

Yuzu Ade

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

8

8

8

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

8.5

HOUSE 
MADE
DRINKS

750ml



 SOJU COCKTAIL Pink Bite

Berry Spark 

Peach Sway 

Bongbong Buzz

Grape fruit, soju, Lemonade

Black Raspberry, Wine, Soju, Lemonade

Peach, Soju, Lemon 

Bongbong, Lime, Lemonade

15

17

15

16

French 75

Mojito

Magarita

Blue Hawaii

Tequlia Sunrise

Sparkling wine, gin, lemon

Rum, mint, lime, soda water

Tequila, triple sec, lime 

Vodka, blue curacao, pineapple juice

Tequila, orange juice, raspberry, lemon

22

18

18

18

19

Lycheetinee

Plum Fizz

Yuja Whisky Sour

Green Island Iced Tea

Plum Citrus Spritz

Red Lake Magarita

Seoul Spring

Caramelritto

Lychee, lime, soju

Sparkling wine, plum wine, soda water

Whisky, lemon, yuzu, bitter

Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, midori, lemon

Plum wine, gin, yuzu, orange, lemon, lime, mint

Tequila, plum wine, raspberry, triple sec, lime

Gin, soju, lychee, elderflower, lemon

Caramel, soju, kalua, creme

19

16

21

24

23

22

19

19

COCKTAIL

CLASSIC
COCKTAIL



Hatton Bold�

SPIRITS

DRINK SET

Suntory Toki 

Patron Silver Tequila 

Jose Cuervo Tequila 

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum 

Bundaberg Underproof Rum 

Haku Vodka

Gordon's London Dry Gin

13

15

10

10

10

11

10

43.0%

38.0%

38.0%

37.5%

37.0%

40.0%

37.0%

Soju Bucket [3 Soju]

Beer Bucket [5 Bottled Beers]

Somac Bucket [3 Bottles Beer + 1 Soju]

Stemina Bucket [1 Bokbunja + 2 Soju]

Any 3 soju

Any 5 korean beer

Any 3 korean beer + 1 chum churum

1 bokbunja + 2 chum churum

40

30

36

58

Lemon, soju, tonic water

Mixed berries, soju, tonic water

Mint, lime, soju, lemon, soda water

Solento Cocktail

Paradise Punch Cocktail

Mojito Twist Cocktail

42

46

44

SHARE COCKTAIL



KOREAN 
WINE

Premium Suljungmae

Bukbunja

Korean Makgeoli

Albam Makgeolli 

Plum wine with inside real plum

Black raspberry wine, good for stemina

Rice Wine

Chestnut Rice Wine

31

29

15

17

375ml / 14.0%

375ml / 16.0%

750ml / 6.0%

750ml / 6.0%

WINE

Sparkling | Veneto, ITALY

White | Marlborough, NZ

White | Hunter Valley, NSW

White | Eden Valley, SA

Rose | Eden Valley,  SA

Red | Barossa Valley, SA

Red | Adeleaide Hills, SA

Red | Margaret River, WA

Lamberti Prosecco

Invinity Sauvignon Blanc

Allandale Chardonnay

Tomfoolery Pinot Gris

Tomfoolery Rose

Tomfoolery Cabernet Sauvignon

Cork Cutters Pinot Noir

Shut The Gate Shiraz

15 / 54

13 / 44

14 / 52

14 / 52

14 / 54

 65

14 / 52

14 / 52

8.0%

12.5%

13.5%

13.0%

12.0%

15.0%

13.0%

14.5%

Glass / Bottle


